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Constitutional government is the foundation and protection of democratic system, but is also the checks and
balances for democracy. lts fundamental role is to prevent the abuse of government power in order to protect the
lives of people, freedom, property rights and stipulate the obligation that people should comply with. This class
provides students with the understanding of theory and practice for constitutionalism and democratic politics to
enrich the concept of basic human right and sovereignty in people under constitutional government principle for
further prompting students’ quality of democracy and the rule of law

GHEREE

01 :
02 :
2034 :
F044 :
054 :

hEE R BB AR
hEERBIE A B
B — AW

BB NRZIENER
= HRAY

2063 :
FO7H :
083 -
094 :
E104H :
F111 -
F12:18 -
F13:8 .
F147 -
158 :
1634 :
EATH :
183 -

gep¥ESA
Hih % © 33%

B © 33%

PAER R | 34%

f7E

EHEl
st
Bkl
WEN W

N

LB )T FERR
75 IR

e
|

g W

[
it
it
Pt
|
A

|1

% =
HREHR

n iR

nKEAEA

— - T EREE
wiE



I EEH,
nEEEREABRE
aHEEMABEE
aEEEAE
IR EE K EEEA S
EER  BEF/AR
LB YN=Ey
nFRREE

n A EAE

it G ABAER
nEEREKIHAE

n 5 R

T ZZ M
1HERBEEAK T ERRBEREEZEBHRILMSE I 28 24)

»
it
ps
¥

=

AHRERSE LR

S BRI
1S EHRE

=g

ZEMSEE ¢ http://www.cyut.edu.tw/~kuowh111/
E-Mail : kuowh111@cyut.edu.tw
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